
4000

3520

4140

4500

(969)

5000

(1109)

1600

(508)

DCB

-

-

-

-VIS(m)

OCA(H)

RVR(m)

OCA(H)

ACFT CAT A

-
VOR

Circling

Straight-in
Approach

-

-

-

-

THR ELEV 3012

THR RWY 15NM to/from 

(2988)5000

(1988)

1.0 MIN
IAF/MAPT/MAHF

DAW
DVOR/DME 6000

1.0 MIN
IAF/MAPT/MAHF

155°

335°

MISSED APPROACH

Climb to 
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left turn direct 
and hold.
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